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|nxa/nn'm

520000118 :T1axn/j71a 'on 28/08/2014 1w XN
n"ya 0'™7wi19n 712 nXy/ninn v

18/08/2014 :nx' 1IRN 28/08/2014 :niw RN 139 :T1iayw ‘on
TIAYyw? 071 n'V1d
775 TIRY'w Taywn ninn 28/08/2014 :piwm RN

== TIAYWN NANT
TIAYWN 7V2 Nndon X77 0'021 NNy IX TIAYWY 110N

D'Tayiunan 0'0dIn

D'90> :011N 110 28/08/2014 :niwm RN
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I'MIN'S NID17 n"ya 9"n1a 7w (600) >N 9102
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|nxa/nn'm

520000118 :1axn/ja 'on 28/08/2014 :niwn "IXN
n"ya n™7w19n 72 nxi/nimn oy

26/08/2014 ¥ RN 07/09/2014 :niw RN 140 :1ayw 'on
TIAyw? 077 n'oo
9 TIAY'Y CTIAYWN NINN 07/09/2014 :niwn RN
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TIAYWN 7V2 Nndon X77 0'021 NNayn IX TIAWY 110N

D'TAYIYNA 0'0dIn

D'©0> ;001N 10 07/09/2014 :niwm RN
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|nxa/nn'm

520000118 :1axn/p71a 'on 07/09/2014 :p1wM XN
n"ya 0'™7wi19n 712 nXy/niinn v

26/08/2014 ¥ 1IRN 07/09/2014 :niw RN 141 :mayw ‘'on
TIAYY? 07D oo
9 TIAY'Y CTIAYWN NINN 07/09/2014 :niwn RN

== ITIAYWN NANT
TIAYWN 72 Nndon X77 0'021 NNAyN IX TIAYWY 110N

D'TAYIYNN D'021n

D'90> :011N 210 07/09/2014 :piw™ IRN
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n"ya n™7wi19n 72 nxa/nimn oy

03/12/2014 :n'x' RN 18/01/2015 :niwm RN 142 :1iayw 'on
TIAyw'? 0771 nro1d
NIDT AIXNNA TIAYYN NINN 18/01/2015 :piwm RN

== TIAYYN NAT

TIAYWN 752 NNdoN K77 0'021 NNAYN IX TIAYW IO
D'TAYIYNA D'0D1N

ANX 021N 210 18/01/2015 :piwm XN
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Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

L 5

obpaseL_c canta www.dineka.ru

28/04/2013:j17'0 1XN

15/12/1977 :17'0 1"IRN

02/02/2011 :j17*0 1 XN

09/09/1999 :nr¥' 1NN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npon

09/09/1999 :nx' 1IXN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoN

24/05/1965 Ny 1IRN

09/09/1999 :n'x' 1INN
anx 0.00 :nvamn npoN

09/09/1999 :n'x' 1NN
anX 0.00 :nvamn nipoN

09/09/1999 :nr¥' 1NN
anx 0.00 :nvamn nipoN

30/01/1967 :n'x' 1NN

09/09/1999 :nr¥r 1IRN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoN

09/09/1999 :n'x' 1NN
anx 0.00 :nvamn npon

09/09/1999 :nx' 1NN
anx 0.00 :nvamn npoN

09/09/1999 :nr¥' 1INN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoN

09/09/1999 :n'x' IIRN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoN

09/09/1999 :nx' 1INN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoNn

09/09/1999 :nr¥' 1NN
anX 0.00 :nvamn npoNn

22/09/1970 :nx' IRN

wTn 7w 100.00 :nvamn nnoN

e

D'7'yo X7 D'TIAVVY

DY YIRN

DY YIXN

06/08/1965 :niwm RN

DY PIRN

DIYM NN

DY YIRN

31/03/1967 :niwm RN

DY YIRN

DY IXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

:DIYM NN

DY YIXN

DY PIRN

02/11/1970 :piwm RN

26 11nn 19 Tmy

1 :1ayw 'on
TIAYYN NINN

2 :TIayw 'on
TTIAYWN NINN

3 :Tiayw ‘on
TTIAVWN NINN

4 :Tayv 'on
TTIAYWN NINN

5 :miayw ‘'on
:TIAVWN NINN

6 :TIyw 'on
:TIAYWN NN

7 TnRyv ‘on
:TAYWN NInn

8 :Tnyw 'on
STIAYWN NINN

9 :Tiayw 'on
“TIAVWN NINN

10 :Tmyw ‘'on
STIAYWN NINN

11 :mnyw ‘on
TTIAYWN NINN

12 1w ‘'on
TIAYYN NINN

13 :Tnyvw ‘'on
TTIAYWN NINN

14 :1iayw ‘on
TTIAVWN NINN

15 1w ‘'on
“TIAYWN NINN

Henosoi LueHTp

IVHEKA



Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

Q_.

15/12/1977 :17'0 1"IRN
02/02/2011 :j717*0 1 XN
09/11/1987 :j1'7*0 1XN
06/11/1995:j717*'0 1 XN
30/01/2012:j17'0 1 XN
02/02/2011 :j17*0 1N
30/01/2012:j17'0 1IXN
27/01/2011 :j717*'0 1N
27/01/2011 :j717*'0 1N
19/04/2012:217'0 1"IRN
27/01/2011 :j17*'0 1XN
20/12/2007 :j17*0 1IXN
28/04/2013:j17'0 1IXN
27/01/2011 :j217*'0 1XN
27/01/2011 :j71%7*'0 1XN

27/01/2011 :j217*'0 1 XN

e

02/10/1973

24/05/1982

06/10/1982

29/05/1988

13/11/1990

14/05/1991

29/03/1992

31/12/1992

03/03/1993

26/07/1993

05/08/1993

29/08/1993

14/10/1993

07/02/1994

08/11/1994

02/04/1995

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IRD

X INN

NN IRD

NIXT NN

NXT NN

X INN

NXT NN

NIXT NN

NN IR

X INN

NXT NN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IR

04/11/1973 :piwm RN

03/06/1982 :pniwm RN

13/10/1982

DIYM NN

16/06/1988 :niwn 1IRN

O0Pa3e T CalTa Www.dimeRkaro
16 :TIayw 'on
TIAYYUN NiNnN

17 1w ‘'on
TTIAYWN NINN

18 :Tyw ‘on
TIAYYN NINN

19 1w ‘'on

AN MAXR TIAVYN NiNnN

22/11/1990 :piwm RN

20 :TIyvw 'on

NDT NIXRNMNA TIAYYN NinnN

17/05/1991 :piwm 1IRN

21 :TIyw ‘'on

AN MAXR TIAVYN NINN

08/04/1992 :piwm RN

22 :TIYvY ‘'on

NDT NIXRNMNA TIAYYN NinnN

11/01/1993 :niwm 1IRN

23 :Tnyv 'on

jPY™M TIAyvwn Nninn

14/03/1993 :niwm 1IRN

24 :T11ayv 'on

[PY™M TIAYYnN Nninn

20/08/1993 :piwn 1IXN

25 :Tnyv 'on

AN NMAXK (TIAVYN NiNN

14/09/1993 :niwm 1IKN

26 :T1IAyv 'on

[PY™M TIAyvwn ninn

23/09/1993 :piwn 1IRN

27 Tnyv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

27/10/1993 :piwn RN

28 :T1ayvw 'on

AN MAXR TIAVYN NiNN

03/03/1994 :piwm RN

29 :Tnyv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

02/12/1994 :piwm RN

30 :1ayvw 'on

jPY™M TIAyvwn ninn

25/04/1995 :piwm RN

31 :1mayv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

26 11nn 20 Tmy
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Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

o’ ‘e

27/01/2011 :j17*'0 1XN
27/01/2011 :j717*'0 1N
27/01/2011 :j17*'0 1 XN
27/02/2012:j17'0 1XN
27/01/2011 :j17*'0 1XN
27/01/2011 :j717*0 1N
24/04/2001 :j717'0 XN
24/04/2001 :j717'0 1N
10/08/2005:j717'0 1" IKN
18/01/2006:717'0 1RN
12/03/2012:717'0 1"IRN
15/04/2007 :j217'0 1IRN
10/08/2006:j717'0 1IXN
11/03/2012:217'0 1"IRN
26/11/2009:j17'0 1IXN

10/08/2005:j717'0 1"IRN

b

01/06/1995

29/10/1996

17/02/1998

28/06/1998

30/06/1998

19/07/1999

22/08/1999

12/03/2000

24/09/2000

14/01/2001

29/04/2001

08/10/2001

16/12/2001

23/12/2001

25/12/2001

08/04/2002

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IRD

X INN

NN IRD

X NN

X ANRN

X RN

NXT NN

X INN

NN IR

X INN

NXT NN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IR

19/06/1995 :niwm 1IRN

obpaseu.c-canta-www.dineka.ru
32 Ty 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

19/11/1996 :niwm 1IRN

33 :Tiayv 'on

jPY™M TIAyvwn ninn

25/02/1998 :piwm RN

34 :T1ayv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

09/07/1998 :pniw™ IRN

35 :Tiayv ‘on

[PY™M TIAyvwn ninn

16/07/1998 :piwm 1IXN

36 :TIAyv ‘on

[PY™M TIAyvwn ninn

26/07/1999 :piwm RN

37 :Tayv 'on

jPYM TIAyvwn ninn

05/09/1999 :pIwm RN

38 :Tayw '‘on

[PY™M TIAYYnN Nninn

17/05/2000 :piwm RN

39 :TIyvw 'on

jPY™M TIAyvwn Nninn

29/10/2000 :p1wm™ RN

40 :1nyv ‘on

[PY™M TIAYYnN Nninn

05/02/2001 :piwm RN

41 :TIayv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

09/05/2001 :piwm RN

42 :1nyv ‘on

[PY™M TIAyvwn ninn

20/11/2001 :piwn RN

43 :TIayv 'on

AN NMAXK TIAVYN NiNn

18/12/2001 :piwn RN

44 :1nyv ‘on

AN MAXR TIAVYN NiNN

31/12/2001 :piwm RN

45 :T11ayv 'on

AN NMAX TIAVYN NiNN

08/01/2002 :piwm IRN

46 :TIAyv 'on

DOOoN TIAVYN NINN

24/04/2002 :piwm RN

47 TIayv 'on

[PY™M TIAVYN NiNN

26 11nn 21 Tmy
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Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

o’ ‘e

17/06/2010:717'0 1"IRN

22/04/2013:j17'0 1IXN

03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

28/04/2013:j17'0 1IXN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

28/04/2013:717'0 1NN

03/07/2012:j17*'0 1 XN

27/01/2011 :j17*'0 1N

06/05/2008:j717'0 1IXN

27/11/2011 :j217*0 1XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1XN

15/12/2002

16/12/2003

16/12/2003

22/12/2003

30/04/2004

30/04/2004

02/06/2004

07/06/2004

15/06/2004

21/10/2004

21/11/2004

25/11/2004

23/06/2005

27/06/2005

22/07/2005

22/07/2005

NXT NN

NN IRD

X INN

NN IRD

X ANN

NXT RN

X ANRN

NX NN

X INN

NN IR

X INN

NXT NN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IR

00bpasel, C canuTta Www.dineka.ru

xRN 02/01/2003 :niwn RN

28/01/2004

28/01/2004

28/01/2004

30/05/2004

30/05/2004

06/06/2004

21/06/2004

27/06/2004

31/10/2004

15/12/2004

15/12/2004

04/07/2005

21/07/2005

05/09/2005

05/09/2005

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY "IRN

DY "IXN

DY YIRN

DY YIXN

DY YIRN

DIYM NN

DY PIRN

DY IXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

:DIYM NN

48 :TIayv 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

49 :TIayv 'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

50 :1ayw 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

51 :mayw 'on
AN NAX TIAYYN NINN

53 :1ayv 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

54 :mayw 'on
AN NMAX TIAYYN NINN

55 :miayv ‘on
[PYM TAYYN NiNn

56 :TIyw 'on
AN NIAX TIAYYN NN

57 :11ayv 'on
AN NMAX TIAYWN NInn

58 :T1iayw 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

59 :T11ayv 'on
AN NMAX TIAYWN NInn

60 :TIYw ‘'on
[PYM TAYYN NINN

61 :T1ayvw 'on
[1PYM TIAYWN NINN

62 TV 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

63 :TIYVw 'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

64 TV 'on
AN NMAX TIAYYN NINN

26 )Inn 22 Ty

Lenosoi ueHTp
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Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

o’ ‘e

03/07/2013:j17'0 1N

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:j717'0 1 IXN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1N

03/07/2013:717'0 1NN

03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1"IXN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1 IXN

03/07/2013:j217'0 1N

03/07/2013:j717'0 1 XN

03/07/2013:j717'0 1XN

20/07/2005

20/07/2005

30/09/2005

26/09/2005

21/11/2005

03/02/2006

09/03/2006

23/02/2006

26/04/2006

16/06/2006

23/05/2006

28/07/2006

22/08/2006

24/08/2006

07/09/2006

19/10/2006

NXT NN

NN IRD

X INN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NX RN

NIXT NN

NXT RN

X INN

NN IR

X INN

NXT NN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IR

obpaseL,.c.cauta. www.dineka.ru

Ny RN 05/09/2005 :niwn RN

05/09/2005

07/11/2005

07/11/2005

08/12/2005

02/03/2006

30/03/2006

27/04/2006

11/05/2006

16/07/2006

20/07/2006

16/08/2006

10/09/2006

10/09/2006

17/10/2006

12/11/2006

26 Inn 23 Ty

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

DY PIRN

DY YIRN

DY YIXN

DY YIRN

DIYM NN

DY PIRN

DY IXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

:DIYM NN

65 :TIyv 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

66 :TIyYw 'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

67 :TIv 'on
AN NMAX TIAYYN NINN

68 :TIyw 'on
AN NAX TIAYYN NINN

69 :TIYvw 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

70 :TIAYw 'on
AN NAX TIAYYN NINN

71 :TIyvw ‘'on
AN NIAXN TAYWN NINN

72 TIyv 'on
AN NIAX TIAYYN NN

73 :Tnyv 'on
21N NAX TIAYYN NINN

74 Tyv 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

75 :T1Ayv 'on
AN NMAX TIAYWN NInn

76 TV 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

77 :TIAyv 'on
AN NIAX TIAYWN NInn

78 TIyv 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

79 :TIAYw ‘'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

80 :T1ayw 'on
AIN NIAXN TAYWN NINN

Henosoi ueHTp

IVHEKA



Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

o’ ‘e

03/07/2013:j17'0 1N
03/07/2013:j717'0 1N
03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN
03/07/2013:j717'0 1N
03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN
03/07/2013:j717'0 1N
03/07/2013:j717'0 1IXN
03/07/2013:j717'0 1N
03/07/2013:j717'0 1N
03/07/2013:717'0 1NN
03/07/2013:j217'0 1 XN
03/07/2013:j717'0 1"IXN
03/07/2013:j717'0 1 IXN
03/07/2013:j217'0 1N
03/07/2013:j717'0 1 XN

05/06/2018:j717'0 1IN

e

24/11/2006

29/03/2007

24/05/2007

22/05/2007

21/06/2007

30/08/2007

04/12/2007

20/11/2007

15/11/2007

11/02/2008

28/02/2008

20/03/2008

30/04/2008

05/06/2008

10/10/2008

18/08/2008

NXT NN

NN IRD

X INN

NN IRD

X ANRN

X INND

NIXT NN

X INN

X INN

NN IR

X INN

NXT NN

NN IRD

NXT NN

NN IR

obpaset ¢ carita-www.dineka.ru

xRN 10/12/2006 :niwn RN

10/06/2007

19/06/2007

13/08/2007

13/08/2007

25/09/2007

11/12/2007

11/12/2007

24/12/2007

12/03/2008

25/03/2008

30/04/2008

02/06/2008

26/06/2008

26/10/2008

26/10/2008

26 11nn 24 Ty

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

DIYM NN

DY Y'IXN

DY IXN

DY YIRN

DY IXN

DY YIRN

DIYM NN

DY PIRN

DY IXN

DIYM NN

DY YIXN

:DIYM NN

81 :Tiyw 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

82 :Tiayw 'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

83 :T1iayvw 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

84 :mayw 'on
AN NAX TIAYYN NINN

85 :Tiayv 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

86 :Tiayw 'on
AN NIAX TIAYYN NN

87 :Tiyw 'on
AN NMAX TIAYYN NINN

88 :Tiyw 'on
AN NIAX TIAYYN NN

89 :Tiyw 'on
21N NAX TIAYYN NINN

90 :Tmayvw 'on
AIN NIAX TAYWN NINN

91 :11ayv 'on
AN NMAX TIAYWN NInn

92 :TIywvw 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

93 :TInyv 'on
AN NIAX TIAYWN NInn

94 :TiIayv 'on
21N NMAX TIAYYN NINN

95 :Tiayv 'on
AN NIAX TIAWYYN NN

96 :TIAyv 'on
AIN NIAXN TAYWN NINN

Henosoi ueHTp

[IVHEKA



Henosoi ueHTp

VHEKA

D'T'aARNA NiIYN

Israeli Corporations Authority

o’ ‘e

30/01/2011 :j17*0 1 XN

05/06/2018:j717'0 1 IXN

22/02/2017 :j717*'0 1IXN

05/06/2018:j717'0 1 XN

04/01/2016:j217*'0 1 XN

22/02/2017 :j17*0 1XN

29/01/2018:j717'0 1IXN

22/02/2017 :j17*0 1N

04/01/2016:j717'0 1IXN

28/06/2017 :;j17'0 1NN

28/06/2017 :j117'0 1 XN

obpaseu ¢ canta www.dineka.ru

12/10/2009

Ny RN 19/10/2009 :niwn RN

101 :1iayw 'on
AIN NIAXN TAYWN NINN

26 11nn 25 Tmy

26/04/2010 :nx' axn 11/05/2010 :piwm yxn - 102 :Tayw ‘on
AIN NAX TAYYN NINN
29/11/2011 :nx' yRn 13/12/2011 :piwyxn 112 :Tayw ‘on
7' TIw'w (Tywn Ninn
26/02/2012 :nx yaxn 03/04/2012 :piw yxn - 116 :Tayw ‘on
AIN NNAX TIAYWN NINN
12/07/2012 :nrx' axn 06/08/2012 :piwnyyaxn 117 :T1iayw ‘on
7' TIw'w (TAYwN Ninn
02/07/2013 :n'x' axn 21/08/2013 :piw yxn 120 :Tayw ‘on
7' TIW'w (TAYYN Ninn
27/01/2014 :nax' kN 11/02/2014 :piwnyyxn 122 :Tayw ‘on
1775 TIY'w (TI2YWN NINN
28/02/2014 :nx' axn 13/03/2014 :piwm yxn - 125 :Tayw ‘on
1725 TIy'w TI2Ywn Ninn
25/04/2014 :narx' axkn 08/05/2014 :piwn yxn - 130 :Tayw ‘on
1775 TIY'w (TI2YWN NINN
10/07/2014 :nrx' yaxn 24/07/2014 :piwnaxn 134 Tiayw ‘on
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